MILFORD RECREATION DEPARTMENT
MEN'S COMPETITIVE BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

2019-2020

Day Date Time GM Location Home VS. Visitor

Tuesday 12/03/19 6:30 PM 1 Parsons Phillips Insurance VS. Bercham, Moses PC
Tuesday 12/03/19 7:30 PM 1 Parsons Avangrid VS. Costco

Tuesday 12/03/19 8:30 PM 1 Parsons Run-n-Gun VS. Bar 333
Thursday 12/05/19 6:30 PM 1 Parsons FCP Euro VS. Spectrum
Thursday 12/05/19 7:30 PM 1 Parsons Lynch Law VS. Team LA Fitness
Thursday 12/05/19 8:30 PM 1 Parsons Dragons VS. SBC Restaurant
Tuesday 12/10/19 6:30 PM 2 Parsons SBC Restaurant VS. Run-n-Gun
Tuesday 12/10/19 7:30 PM 2 Parsons Team LA Fitness VS. FCP Euro
Tuesday 12/10/19 8:30 PM 2 Parsons Bercham, Moses PC VS. Avangrid
Thursday 12/12/19 6:30 PM 2 Parsons Spectrum VS. Phillips Insurance
Thursday 12/12/19 7:30 PM 2 Parsons Bar 333 VS. Lynch Law
Thursday 12/12/19 8:30 PM 2 Parsons Costco VS. Dragons
Tuesday 12/17/19 6:30 PM 3 Parsons Spectrum VS. SBC Restaurant
Tuesday 12/17/19 7:30 PM 3 Parsons FCP Euro VS. Costco

Tuesday 12/17/19 8:30 PM 3 Parsons Phillips Insurance VS. Dragons
Thursday 12/19/19 6:30 PM 3 Parsons Run-n-Gun VS. Avangrid
Thursday 12/19/19 7:30 PM 3 Parsons Lynch Law VS. Bercham, Moses PC
Thursday 12/19/19 8:30 PM 3 Parsons Team LA Fitness VS. Bar 333

Tuesday 01/07/20 6:30 PM 4 Parsons Bercham, Moses PC VS. FCP Euro
Tuesday 01/07/20 7:30 PM 4 Parsons Bar 333 VS. Phillips Insurance
Tuesday 01/07/20 8:30 PM 4 Parsons SBC Restaurant VS. Team LA Fitness
Thursday 01/09/20 6:30 PM 4 Parsons Costco VS. Spectrum
Thursday 01/09/20 7:30 PM 4 Parsons Dragons VS. Run-n-Gun
Thursday 01/09/20 8:30 PM 4 Parsons Avangrid VS. Lynch Law
Tuesday 01/14/20 6:30 PM 5 Parsons Costco VS. Phillips Insurance
Tuesday 01/14/20 7:30 PM 5 Parsons Bercham, Moses PC VS. SBC Restaurant
Tuesday 01/14/20 8:30 PM 5 Parsons Avangrid VS. Bar 333
Thursday 01/16/20 6:30 PM 5 Parsons Lynch Law VS. FCP Euro
Thursday 01/16/20 7:30 PM 5 Parsons Run-n-Gun VS. Spectrum
Thursday 01/16/20 8:30 PM 5 Parsons Dragons VS. Team LA Fitness
Tuesday 01/21/20 6:30 PM 6 Parsons Team LA Fitness VS. Run-n-Gun
Tuesday 01/21/20 7:30 PM 6 Parsons SBC Restaurant VS. Avangrid
Tuesday 01/21/20 8:30 PM 6 Parsons Bar 333 VS. Dragons
Thursday 01/23/20 6:30 PM 6 Parsons Costco VS. Bercham, Moses PC
Thursday 01/23/20 7:30 PM 6 Parsons Spectrum VS. Lynch Law
Thursday 01/23/20 8:30 PM 6 Parsons Phillips Insurance VS. FCP Euro
Tuesday 01/28/20 6:30 PM 7 Parsons Run-n-Gun VS. Costco

Tuesday 01/28/20 7:30 PM 7 Parsons Spectrum VS. Team LA Fitness
Tuesday 01/28/20 8:30 PM 7 Parsons FCP Euro VS. Bar 333
Thursday 01/30/20 6:30 PM 7 Parsons Lynch Law VS. SBC Restaurant
Thursday 01/30/20 7:30 PM 7 Parsons Avangrid VS. Phillips Insurance
Thursday 01/30/20 8:30 PM 7 Parsons Dragons VS. Bercham, Moses PC
Tuesday 02/04/20 6:30 PM 8 Parsons Avangrid VS. Dragons
Tuesday 02/04/20 7:30 PM 8 Parsons Bercham, Moses PC VS. Run-n-Gun
Tuesday 02/04/20 8:30 PM 8 Parsons Phillips Insurance VS. Team LA Fitness
Thursday 02/06/20 6:30 PM 8 Parsons Costco VS. Lynch Law
Thursday 02/06/20 7:30 PM 8 Parsons Bar 333 VS. Spectrum
Thursday 02/06/20 8:30 PM 8 Parsons SBC Restaurant VS. FCP Euro



Day Date Time GM Location Home VS. Visitor

Tuesday 02/11/20 6:30 PM 9 Parsons Team LA Fitness VS. Costco

Tuesday 02/11/20 7:30 PM 9 Parsons FCP Euro VS. Avangrid

Tuesday 02/11/20 8:30 PM 9 Parsons Run-n-Gun VS. Phillips Insurance
Thursday 02/13/20 6:30 PM 9 Parsons Bar 333 VS. SBC Restaurant
Thursday 02/13/20 7:30 PM 9 Parsons Lynch Law VS. Dragons

Thursday 02/13/20 8:30 PM 9 Parsons Spectrum VS. Bercham, Moses PC
Tuesday 02/18/20 6:30 PM 10 Parsons Dragons VS. FCP Euro

Tuesday 02/18/20 7:30 PM 10 Parsons Avangrid VS. Spectrum

Tuesday 02/18/20 8:30 PM 10 Parsons Costco VS. Bar 333

Thursday 02/20/20 6:30 PM 10 Parsons Bercham, Moses PC VS. Team LA Fitness
Thursday 02/20/20 7:30 PM 10 Parsons Phillips Insurance VS. SBC Restaurant
Thursday 02/20/20 8:30 PM 10 Parsons Run-n-Gun VS. Lynch Law
Tuesday 02/25/20 6:30 PM 11 Parsons Bar 333 VS. Bercham, Moses PC
Tuesday 02/25/20 7:30 PM 11 Parsons FCP Euro VS. Run-n-Gun
Tuesday 02/25/20 8:30 PM 11 Parsons Spectrum VS. Dragons

Thursday 02/27/20 6:30 PM 11 Parsons Team LA Fitness VS. Avangrid

Thursday 02/27/20 7:30 PM 11 Parsons Lynch Law VS. Phillips Insurance
Thursday 02/27/20 8:30 PM 11 Parsons SBC Restaurant VS. Costco

2019-2020 KEN WOZNICK MEMORIAL BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT

Day Date Time GM Location Home VS. Visitor
Tuesday 03/03/20 6:30 PM 12 Parsons Tier II - #4 Seed VS. Tier II - #5 Seed
Tuesday 03/03/20 7:30 PM 12 Parsons Tier II - #3 Seed VS. Tier II - #6 Seed
Thursday 03/05/20 6:30 PM 12 Parsons Tier I - #4 Seed VS. Tier I - #5 Seed
Thursday 03/05/20 7:30 PM 12 Parsons Tier I - #3 Seed VS. Tier I - #6 Seed
Tuesday 03/10/20 6:30 PM 13 Parsons Tier II - #2 Seed VS. Winner Tier II #3v#6
Tuesday 03/10/20 7:30 PM 13 Parsons Tier II - #1 Seed VS. Winner Tier II #4v#5
Thursday 03/12/20 6:30 PM 13 Parsons Tier I - #2 Seed VS. Winner Tier I #3v#6
Thursday 03/12/20 7:30 PM 13 Parsons Tier I - #1 Seed VS. Winner Tier I #4v#5
Thursday 03/19/20 6:30 PM 14 Parsons Tier II Finals VS. Tier II Finals
Thursday 03/19/20 7:30 PM 14 Parsons Tier I Finals VS. Tier I Finals
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